
🚻 Rest room

　*Vehicles are subject to change due to maintenance, etc.

　**Please allow extra time when using those bus stops.

Ikoi no yuyado Iroha 10:15 13:25 15:55 Sapporo Sta. Platform① 8:35 10:35 13:35

200 Niseko Northern Resort An'nupuri 10:16 13:26 15:56 0:01 240 Sapporo Clock Tower 8:39 10:39 13:39

200 Niseko Annupuri Ski Area 10:17 13:27 15:57 0:01 240 North 1, West4 8:41 10:41 13:41

200 Potato Kyowakoku 10:18 13:28 15:58 0:01 240 North 1, West 7 8:42 10:42 13:42

200 Annupuri Iriguchi 10:19 13:29 15:59 0:01 240 North 1, West 12 8:44 10:44 13:44

500 * Hondori 10:26 13:36 16:06 0:07 240
Hokkaido Museun 

of modern Art
8:46 10:46 13:46

500 200 Jinja Mae 10:27 13:37 16:07 0:01 240 Maruyama 1st Torii 8:50 10:50 13:50

500 200 Niseko View Plaza 10:29 13:39 16:09 0:02 240 Nishi Ward Office 8:57 10:57 13:57

830 540 Minami 5 jo 10:46 13:56 16:26 0:17 240 Nishimachi Kita 20 9:04 11:04 14:04

850 540 *
Kutchan Intersection

(North1, West1)
10:47 13:57 16:27 0:01 580 Miharashi 9:15 11:15 14:15

950 650 200 Koｍpiraji 10:49 13:59 16:29 0:02 720 Shinkou 9:24 11:24 14:24

1180 830 420 Weiss Onsen 10:57 14:07 16:37 0:08 730 Shiomidai 9:29 11:29 14:29

1200 860 520 Kozawa 11:00 14:10 16:40 0:03 730 Okusawa Guchi 9:31 11:31 14:31

1330 1000 590 Kunitomi Jigyosho 11:03 14:13 16:43 0:03 730 Sumiyoshi Jinja 9:32 11:32 14:32

1760 1460 1230 Oe Chuo 11:19 14:29 16:59 0:16 730 Shiyakusyo Dori 9:34 11:34 14:34

1760 1460 1230 Shikaribetsu 11:23 14:33 17:03 0:04 730 * Otaru T. Platform⑥ 9:44 11:44 14:44

1840 1460 1300 Niki Town Office 11:28 14:38 17:08 0:05 1220 490 Ranshima 10:04 12:04 15:04

1860 1490 1340 Niki Post Office 11:29 14:39 17:09 0:01 1290 560 Asahi Jr. High School 10:08 12:08 15:08

1900 1540 1370 Nakanogawa Bashi 11:32 14:42 17:12 0:03 1290 560 Okawa Intersection 10:11 12:11 15:11

1900 1540 1390 Yoichi Ekimae Intersection 11:35 14:45 17:15 0:03 1290 560 * Yoichi Ekimae Intersection 10:14 12:14 15:14

1900 1540 1390 Okawa Intersection 11:36 14:46 17:16 0:01 1360 630 240 Nakanogawa Bashi 10:16 12:16 15:16

1970 1690 1390 Asahi Jr. High School 11:39 14:49 17:19 0:03 1480 750 250 Niki Post Office 10:19 12:19 15:19

2030 1760 1500 Ranshima 11:44 14:54 17:24 0:05 1510 790 280 Niki Town Office 10:21 12:21 15:21

2120 1840 1650 Otaru T. Platform① 12:15 15:25 17:55 0:31 1640 920 480 Shikaribetsu 10:26 12:26 15:26

2120 1840 1680 Hanazono Koen Dori 12:18 15:28 17:58 0:03 1800 1080 610 Oe Chuo 10:30 12:30 15:30

2120 1840 1680 Sumiyoshi Jinja 12:20 15:30 18:00 0:02 2160 1440 1090 Kunitomi Jigyosho 10:44 12:44 15:44

2120 1840 1680 Okusawa Guchi 12:22 15:32 18:02 0:02 2240 1570 1150 Kozawa 10:49 12:49 15:49

2120 1840 1680 Shiomidai 12:24 15:34 18:04 0:02 2280 1570 1170 Weiss Onsen 10:52 12:52 15:52

2320 2050 1900 Shinkou 12:30 15:40 18:10 0:06 2320 1630 1340 Koｍpiraji 11:01 13:01 16:01

2660 2400 2120 Miharashi 12:38 15:48 18:18 0:08 2320 1650 1390
Kutchan Intersection

(North2, East1)
11:03 13:03 16:03

2820 2560 2320 Nishimachi Kita 20 12:50 16:00 18:30 0:12 2320 1650 1390 Minami 5 jo 11:04 13:04 16:04

2820 2560 2320 Nishi Ward Office 12:56 16:06 18:36 0:06 2560 1840 1540 Niseko View Plaza 11:22 13:22 16:22

2820 2560 2320 Maruyama 1st Torii 13:03 16:13 18:43 0:07 2560 1840 1540 Jinja Mae 11:24 13:24 16:24

2820 2560 2320
Hokkaido Museun 

of modern Art
13:06 16:16 18:46 0:03 2560 1840 1540 Hondori 11:25 13:25 16:25

2820 2560 2320 North 1, West 12 13:08 16:18 18:48 0:02 2740 2030 1840 Annupuri Iriguchi 11:32 13:32 16:32

2820 2560 2320 North 1, West 7 13:10 16:20 18:50 0:02 2820 2120 1900 Potato Kyowakoku 11:33 13:33 16:33

2820 2560 2320 North 1, West4 13:12 16:22 18:52 0:02 2820 2120 1900 Niseko Annupuri Ski Area 11:34 13:34 16:34

2820 2560 2320 Sapporo Clock Tower 13:14 16:24 18:54 0:02 2820 2120 1900 Niseko Northern Resort An'nupuri 11:35 13:35 16:35

2820 2560 2320 Sapporo Station 13:18 16:28 18:58 0:04 2820 2120 1900 Ikoi no yuyado Iroha 11:36 13:36 16:36

2025 SUMMER HOKKAIDO CHUO BUS 
SAPPORO-NISEKO LINE

Amended on 
April 1, 2025

運　賃 運　賃


